AERR =5 REBRZITR

DYU Bus Timetables ( Yuanlin == DYU)
BM—-AFE AFE-BM

Yuanlin—»DYU DYU-—Yuanlin
E—EERITH &7 - HR{TE BE—EFRTH &7 - BRTR

Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends Runs On Weekdays Runs On Weekends

SEEiER EE |ESIWE | SR | BREE |BWER RS ERE | BNRER| REEE | BRE ESHRIRIN

Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number | Departure Time Bus Stop Al Roule Number | Departure Time Bus Stop At Route Number

Ty

07:30 |ELE#RLS 1688 |@07:40|EZ 5 | 1688 | o07:38|AEEEM | gg14A | 07:38 | AZEEEL, | 6914 A

Yuanlin Bus Terminal DAYEH bus Station

08:00 | HZ Ik 1688 | 08:35 | Bk | 6914A | 08:10 [AFHHELI | 1688 (@ 08:35 | AdEiE#; | 1688
A08:20 |BEHG 1688 | 09:00 [B%fsy | 1688 | 08:30 | AZEFEEY] | 1688 08:45 | KTEMEEN, | 6700

08:35 |EMAERENS | 6o14A | 09:55 |2zt | 6700 08:45 | AZEHETS | 6700 09:13 | AZEMEEYL | 6914 A

Yuanlin Transfer Station DAYEH bus Station

08:40 |BZ& ik 1688 10:00 |BZ 45 | 1688 08:50 [AFEEGEY, | 1688 09:35 | AZEHLEL, | 1688
09:00 | B & #uL 1688 10:30 | B ARESEYS | 6914A | 09:10 | AZEilsE s | 1688 10:35 | RZEHSEY, | 1688
A 09:20 | BEH, 1688 11:00 | B &yl | 1688 09:13 |kEEiEyS | 6914A | 10:40 [ EEIGELS | 6700
09:40 | BZE G 1688 11:25 |E&Au5 | 6700 09:30 | K EEdE D, [ 1688 10:48 | AFEdEY, | 6914 A
09:55 | B2k 6700 12:00 [E&#H4E | 1688 09:50 | AFEHLE | 1688 11:35 | A FEREY | 1688
A 10:20 |BEIY 1688 12:20 | BffEGERS | 6914A | 10:10 jc;.“%%@a&iifa 1688 12:18 [KFEREYE | 6914 A
10:30 |EfigEs; | 6914A | 12:55| B &L | 6700 10:40 s | 6700 12:20 | AHEREDY, | 6700

10:40 |8 % punk 1688 13:00 [B =505 | 1688 10:50 i 1688 12:35 | KIEfEY, | 1688
11:00 |B &5 1688 14:00 | BZ&#05 | 1688 10:48 | K FEdE, | 6014A | 13118 [ AFEiaENE | 6914 A
A 11:20 | B2t 1688 14:20 | EfRELEE | 6914A | 11:10 [ 2EidE S | 1688 13:35 | A HEIED, | 1688
11:25 | Bzt 6700 15:00 | B &85 | 1688 11:30 | ACEEEEETS | 1688 13:40 [AFEEL | 6700
12:00 | B &5 1688 15:25 | EFFELENS | 6914A | 11:50 | A FEiEE5 | 1688 14:35 | KIEMGERL | 1688
12:20 |BffEEy; | 6914A [ 16:00 | By | 1688 12:20 [ZEEGERL | 6700 15:35 | A HEdE, | 1688
12:40 |B %05 1688 16:35 | B &40 | 6700 12:18 | A EEER, | 6914A | 16:33 | ATEILEY, | 6914 A

12:55 | B& S 6700 17:00 | B & | 1688 12:30 | AcEElEE D, | 1688 16:35 [AFEHEY | 1688
A 13:20 | BZEHEGE 1688 17:25 | EAReEEDS | 6914A | 13:10 | Ac2sidiiE iy | 1688 17:35 [AHEadEr | 1688

13:40 | B & Hans 1688 18:00 [B&EEuE | 1688 13:18 kﬁﬁ@;‘@a 6914A |  18:13 | AFEEELY | 6914 A

14:00 | 8% gyt 1688 (#r18:30 |BZ&4huh | 1688 13:40 [ 6700 18:35 [KHEEYS | 1688

A 14:20 | B&EHE 1688 18:50 | S ARIELE DS | 6914A | 13:50 1688 | 19:05 |AFEELEY, | 1688
14:20 | EfflEiERE | 6914A | 19:00 | B%&iant | 1688 14:10 fﬁi@u& 1688 19:23 | KHEGEYS [ 6914 A
14:40 | B & HE, 1688 [#19:30 |BZ#E | 1688 14:30 | EEESEYS | 1688 19:35 | AHEll;E, | 1688

A 15:20 |BZ g 1688 20:00 | B, | 1688 14:50 | A zEdmsEs; | 1688 | M 20:05 [AdEEiEN, | 1688
15:25 |BFRELENE | 6914A [#20:30 |E% s | 1688 15:20 j\w E ) | 1688 20:35 | AHEagEYS | 1688
15:40 |BZ& iy 1688 21:25 | &L | 1688 15:50 [ FEdEEYS | 1688 | W 21:05 [AFEEEY, | 1688

16:20 G 1688 16:20 )\,mi%i;if&i 1688 21:50 | AFELEYS | 1688
16:35 [B a2 G 6700 16:33 kﬁﬁ%a}%ﬁé 6914A
16:50 | B %% mJEL 1688 JE— _— 16:50 jggﬂi%.ﬁu 1688 —
17:25 |BfhiEENE | 6914A 17:20 j\,ﬂ%ﬁwﬁ 1688 1688 B M BB BEEE
17:20 | H ARG 1688 =g 17:30 [ AR 5 | 1688 ARER
18:50 6914A . 17:45 jciﬂi%éwﬁ 1688
17:50 1688 | B |ERIRER my e [ 1098 [ 1813 [ mmimis | 6914A | © 2M—OHIR - SEARNEEES
1328 éggg 18:25 | KIE#hEs | 1668 | PUWBHO ) -
20;25 688 | OBE| 1688 25 | 32 19:23 | KHEHEY | 6914A | o i Fnmates maEh =
21:95 1688 19:25 | KIEdE S | 1688 AATWEISTEZR » ETRIERIM07:25

. NER 6700 0 0 20:25 |k EEELES | 1688 WERIGATIS(PLURSHO ).

21:00 | AZEEEELL | 1688

BRI« AR ‘ = o EH— T AEMIIIT: 0TR
=m 21:50 | ARIEHY | 1688 » BRI T00RE » RATEAR
=8 |mew ] o
Rl | 1R
® WEEIEY o LISMGBEASRE
AEE | 6914 230|826 EERERNERESEBEN:
(04) 8511888851130-1132 (B)
TRREREESLEEEAS (04) 85118888%1150~1151 (72)

fﬁ%?—'fm%APP

MREEEEE LSS ASEEaE LB A

(If the shuttle timetable change,it will be announced at the General Affairs Website.) = m'- .El
S :

A 1TERE R (Yuan-Tung Route) ¥ E%:.

Y 375550 (Bus Stop Running on Saturday) Androidy (i)

@ :HH5 (Bus Stop Running on Sunday)

B EE -~ B R 22 B sk (Bus Stop Servic on holidays(included National holidays)and Summer/Winter Vacation)

EVRREDS : B FRIE R 5855 (Yuanlin Bus Station: No. 585, Zhong Zheng Rd, Yuanlin)  TEL:(04)8320320
FUBORIGEYS - B BRTT MRS 52-15% (Yuanlin Transfer Station : No. 52-1,Jing-Xiu Rd,Yuanlin) TEL:(04)8320081

112.12.29
AR EIREN




